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Purple Pineapple Roast Beef & Horseradish Mayonnaise 1kg
Short Product Name:
Roast Beef & Horseradish Mayonnaise

Beef blended with a horseradish & a free range real mustard mayonnaise.

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Kff Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 013150P

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1044.95kJ

250.9kcal
20.61g 2.4g 2.39g 1.08g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1044.95kJ 250.9kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1044.95kJ 

250.9kCal

Carbohydrates 4.47g

of which sugars 2.39g

Fat 20.61g

of which saturates 2.4g

Fibre 0.23g

Protein 10.97g

Salt 1.08g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Beef 50% (Beef, whey protein concentrate, modified starch, salt, stabilisers (E450, E451, E452), gelling agent [E407], colour [E150c]) (MILK) Free Range Real Mayonnaise 25% (Rapeseed Oil, Water, Sugar,

Stabiliser: Modified Maize Starch (E1422). Preservative: Acetic Acid (E260). Pasteurised Free Range Egg Yolk Powder, Stabiliser: Xanthan Gum (E415). Salt, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate (E202), Lutein

(E161b) (EGGS)) Horseradish Sauce 20% (Spirit vinegar, horseradish, turnip, rapeseed oil, water, glucose fructose syrup, sugar, flavourings, salt, pasteurised EGG yolk powder, thickener (xanthan gum),

MUSTARD flour, preservative (sodium METABISULPHITE)) (EGGS, MUSTARD) Coarse Grain Mustard 5% (Mustard Seed (30%), Water, White Wine Vinegar, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Mustard Flour (4%), Salt,

Cinnamon, Pimento, Turmeric.) (MUSTARD)

Supplier's Product Code : 013150P

Product Added : 24 September 2015

Last Updated by Supplier : 18 November 2022

erudus id : 817006380a8543688213c2d65704a566
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Vegan


May not be
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Kosher


May not be
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Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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